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Terence Patrick Bowman

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SK7 1INP

Date of birth October 1950
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MAYFIELD MEDICAL PERSONNEL
LIMITED

HIBERNIAN NURSING AGENCY
LIMITED

HIBERNIAN NURSING AGENCY
LIMITED

PARKWOOD PROJECT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

REALM SERVICES (DAC) LIMITED

PARKWOOD HEALTHCARE LIMITED

GLENDALE FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARKWOOD GROUP TRUSTEES
LIMITED

PARKWOOD GROUP TRUSTEES
LIMITED

GGM 2008 LIMITED

GC2008 LIMITED

PARKWOOD LEISURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Terence Patrick Bowman

Number

Number
03534116

02291914

02291914

03330400

03330406

03309348

03191236

03264947

03264947

01705341

03232978

03232979

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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903860849

FCA

903860849

71 Adelaide Road
Bramhall
Stockport
Cheshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/03/1998

12/03/1998

12/03/1998

25/03/1997

25/03/1997

29/01/1997

31/12/1996

18/11/1996

18/11/1996

15/10/1996

02/08/1996

02/08/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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WATERFRONT LEISURE (CROSBY)
LIMITED
PROSPECT FORESTRY LIMITED

GLENDALE GROUNDS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SECRET CITY COMPANY LIMITED

GLENDALE LEISURE LIMITED
GLENDALE LEISURE LIMITED

P.H.T. CONSULTANTS LIMITED
P.H.T. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PARKWOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED

CITRUS FORMER TRUSTEE LIMITED
PARKWOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03198262

02159145

01704156

02733608

02918706
02918706

02918696
02918696

02733592
02723472
02733592

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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16/05/1996

30/06/1995

07/04/1995

16/03/1995

28/10/1994
28/10/1994

01/05/1994
01/05/1994

01/04/1994
28/03/1994
11/10/1993

903860849

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998
31/05/1998

20/08/1996
31/05/1998

31/05/1998
20/07/1998
31/05/1998

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary



